Hat
Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Dk Green
Dk Green
Dk Green
Blue
Blue
Dk Green

www.yorkcitybathsclub.org.uk

Girls 25m Butterfly

Name
Rosanna Bycroft
Alice Aitken

Yasmine Castro-Karian

Louisa Birch
Sophie Johnson
Kaitlyn White
Rithika Vasireddy
Aoife Lennon

Jenna Thomas-Durrant

Sophia Garbett
Evie Brockless
Sofie Watson
lona Black

Isla May

Ebony Turnbull
Phoebe Evans
Gabby Lewis
Frances Diver
Ava Turner

Lily Heeson
Emily Hobson
Ellie Samms
Mai Metcalfe
Raya Hammond
Isla Callard
Holly Major
Henrietta Hugill
Addison Chapman
Emma Heaton

l | |
*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the Club's swim shop ﬁzgl(
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YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

SPEED AWARD RESULTS

Time Award
0.23.04 SILVER
0.24.24 | BRONZE
0.27.48
0.28.41
0.29.52
0.29.63
0.29.73
0.30.66
0.31.39
0.31.42
0.31.57
0.31.98
0.32.55
0.32.61
0.33.10
0.33.13
0.33.51
0.34.88
0.35.20
0.36.34
0.37.27
0.38.77
0.38.95
0.39.02
0.43.25
0.45.06
0.45.13
0.48.12
0.53.08

JANUARY 2017

sSwim
TEACHING SECTION

PB Hat
Red
PB Blue
Red
PB Blue
PB Red
PB Red
Blue
PB Blue
PB Dk Green
Red
PB Red
PB Blue
Red
PB Blue
PB Dk Green
Dk Green
PB Blue
Blue

PB Dk Green
PB

PB

Boys 25m Butterfly

Accredited

Name

Matthew Watkin
Tristan Pemberton
Roman Zauner
Ashley Turner

Beau Jamieson-Wannell

Joseph Whitehead
Luke Hazell

Max Varley

Finlay Pudsey
Harry Samms
Abelard Roberts
Denis Bolshov
Taras Zauner
Aaron Rich
Puyuan Ge
Matthew Appleton
Daniel Pickup
George Samms
Zach Helm

Age Time Award
12 02948 |
9 0.29.67
10 0.30.75
8 0.33.23
9 0.35.38
9 0.35.51
9 0.35.68
9 0.36.49
10 0.36.56
11 0.37.51
8 0.37.78
9 0.38.22
8 0.39.47
9 0.39.52
9 0.39.82
8 0.41.45
9 0.44.88
8 0.45.06
7 0.53.45

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB



